
TRINITY COLLEGE SERVICES  
 

 
 

 
 
Route 9907  
 
Mt Pleasant to Evanston via Birdwood & Gumeracha (Trinity College) 
NB.  Students should be at stop approx. 5 minutes before bus departure times 
 
Monday to Friday AM                   Monday to Friday PM 

Mt Pleasant 7:15 AM Evanston - Trinity College South Bus Park 3:30 PM 

Birdwood Post Office 7:25 AM One Tree Hill Opposite General Store 3:40 PM 

Gumeracha Cnr Albert St and Randall Tce 7:33 AM Humbug Scrub (Karwin Rd Bus Stop) 3:45 PM 

Forreston Memorial Hall 7:37 AM Kersbrook Post Office 4:05 PM 

Kersbrook Post Office 7:47 AM Forreston Memorial Hall (Opposite) 4:18 PM 

Humbug Scrub (Karwin Rd Bus Stop) 8:05 AM Gumeracha Cnr Albert St and Randall Tce 4:23 PM 

One Tree Hill General Store 8:09 AM Birdwood Post Office (Opposite) 4:33 PM 

Evanston - Trinity College South Bus Park 8:19 AM Mt Pleasant 4:38 PM 

  

 
 
 
LinkSA Fares - Route 9907 

 

FARES PRICING 

Single Passenger $6.80 (per trip) 

Multi-trip (1st Child) $48.50 (10 trips) 

Multi-trip (2nd Child) $29.80 (10 trips) 

Multi-trip (3rd & subsequent child) $24.80 (10 trips) 

DISCOUNT FARES  

One Tree Hill to Trinity College $24.80 (10 trips) 

 
 

 
 
 
 



TRINITY COLLEGE SERVICES  
 

 

 
Route 9907 
 

Departs via Birdwood Rd, Torrens Valley Rd to the intersection with Cranes Rd. PICK UP STUDENTS. 

Continue via Torrens Valley Rd to 46 Torrens Valley Rd, PICK UP STUDENTS. Continue Torrens Valley 

Rd, corner August St. PICK UP STUDENTS. Continue Torrens Valley Rd to 23 Torrens Valley Rd, 

(Birdwood Second Hand Shop), PICK UP STUDENTS, Continue Adelaide Mannum Rd to the corner of 

Albert St and Randall Tce, right Randell Tce to 7 Randell Tce, PICK UP STUDENTS, continue to 

Forreston Memorial Hall. PICK UP STUDENTS, continue Forreston Rd, left Norseworthy Rd, Hill Rd 

left Little Para Rd, PICK UP STUDENTS AT THE STONE QUARRY RD corner, continue via Scott St 

to Kersbrook Post Office PICK UP STUDENTS, continue right Kent Rd, One Tree Hill Rd, right Karwin 

Rd, (bus will u-turn at turnaround at the corner of Karwin Rd and Sheoak Rd. PICK UP STUDENTS, 

continue via Karwin Rd, right One Tree Hill Rd - Kersbrook Rd, left One Tree Hill Rd, right Black Top 

Rd. PICK UP STUDENTS ONE TREE HILL GENERAL STORE, continue via Black top Rd, right 

Cornishmans Rd, right Uley Rd,  left Gawler - One Tree Hill Rd, left Alexander Ave, to 237 Alexander 

Rd. PICKUP STUDENTS, continue left Trinity Loop to Trinity College South Bus Park  

 
Route 9907  

 

 



TRINITY COLLEGE SERVICES  
 

 
 
 

Link SA Connecting bus from South bus Bay to 
Gawler River 

 
Morning  Afternoon  

Times Pickup Times Pickup 
8.30am Trinity College Bus 

Park 
3.05pm Gawler River 

School 

 Arrive At  Arrive At 
8.45am Gawler River 

School 
3.20pm Trinity Gawler Bus 

Park 
 

 
 
 
 
 


